Koht

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Nat

2015 SUP Eesti Meistrivoistlused koond

Results are final as of 11:47 on July 21, 2015

EST Nat

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System

Voistleja nimi

Roland MIK

Marcus
PERTELSON

Rauno PIKKOR
Andres VALKNA

Betti VAINKULA

Mati LINK
Marit RUUSAK

Joosep
KARLSSON

Erno KAASIK
Annika VALKNA

Rasmus
PERTELSON

Meelis
UUSTALU

Eva Mari
MAHHOV

Anneli MAGI
Andreas BAUM

Raoul
BURMANN

Karel KELDU

Toomas KOUTS
Reno VOIVODA
Merike INGVER

Gert Hendrik
ERM

Anna KOUTS
Mikk JARV
Laura RINALTO

Gretlin
MAALMANN

Maiken KELDU

Voistkond

Surfhouse/
ROPK

TPLK

Team Extreme

Jahe

Team Extreme/
TPLK

Pirita aeruklubi

TPLK

Team Extreme

Surfhouse

TPLK

Aloha

TPLK

Team Tahe

Surfhouse

Time of Surf

Klass

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

Surf SUP

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

Surf SUP

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

"Unlimited"

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Surf SUP

Arvestus Total

Uld 7

Uld 11
Uld 14
Uld 30
Naised 30
Uld 32
Naised 42
Uld 50
Uid 54
Naised 54
Uid 59
Uld 61
Naised 62
Naised 64
Uld 69
Uld 71
Uid 74
Uid 75
Uld 78
Naised 82
Uld 82
Naised 82
Uid 83
Naised 84
Naised 87
Naised 88

Joksi
Sprint

2

12

21 DNC

10

21 DNC

17

11
21 DNC

21 DNC

15
14
21 DNC
19

21 DNC

18
16

21 DNC

21DNC

21 DNF

Joksi
Maraton

1

11

21 DNC

21DNC

16

12

21 DNC

21DNC

13

15

21 DNC

17

21 DNC

18

21 DNF

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNF

Roosta
Sprint

2

10

23 DNC
12

23 DNC

16

18

21

23 DNC

23 DNC

22

23 DNC

Roosta
Maraton

2

23 DNC

23 DNF

23 DNC

10

13

23 DNF

23 DNF

23DNC

23 DNC

23 DNF

23 DNC

23 DNF

23DNC

23DNC

23 DNF

23 DNF

23 DNC



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
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